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July 17, 1998

Ms Blanca S. Bayo

Florida Public Service Commission
Capital Circle Office Center

2540 Shumard Oak Blvd
Tallahassee, FI 32399-0850

Re: Public Phones, Inc , Docket No 980789-1C

Dear Ms. Bayo

Please use this letter as our apology for the late payment of our Pay Telephone Service Provider
Regulatory Assessment Fee The form was misplaced and was not found until this week QOur
company has always filed 1/ quired paperwork in a timely manner in the past and will do som

the future

This year we lost the lady that had prepared our return in the past, and in an effort to ensure that
it was done correctly, the form was sent Lo our accountant 10 be completed and filed  As you will
note in the enclosed letter from Lovoy Summerville & Shelton, the form was filed away and not
prepared as requested by us. | understand that we are ultimately responsible for things being
done, but 1 ask that you give consideration to the fact that our being late was not because we

didn’t care or did it intentionally

Our company wants 10 remain in business and provide quality service 1o the public  We ask that
our Telephone Certificate No 3325 not be cancelled

ACK Thank you for your consideration
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Lovoy, Summerville & Shelton, PC._

Certified Public Accountants
July 10, 1998

Mr. ‘ames N. McDonald
Publ ¢ Phones, Inc.

1816 Third Avenue, North
Bess: mer, Alabama 35020

Dear Norman:

Enclc sed please tind a 1997 Form PSC/CMU-26, Pay Telephone Service Provider Regulatory
Asse<sment Fee Retumn, for Public Phones, Inc. We have prepared Public Phones return on the
form , rovided by you.

As yo 1 are aware this return was due by January 30, 1998. As a result. we have compned tha

Impos :d late payment penalty and interest charges of $58 for Public Phones, Inc. Because the

flf.i.l;;"‘r n filing is our responsihility, we will issue you a oredit memeo foi $58 w scimbure you for
o ﬂ.l"ﬁ.

Pleasc sigu e funn in the designated space and forward 11 to:

ATTN: FISr Al
TMorida Mubliv Saivive Cununlssion
2540 Ehumard Oak Doulevasrd

Tallahassec, FL 32399-0876

We hz se enclosed copy of the retum for your files. We apologize for our delay. If there are an
additic nal assessments please call so that we may make you whole. We appreciate the continue d

opport inity 10 serve you.
Very truly yours,
LOVOY, SUMMERVILLE & SHELTOM, P.C.
Lloyd C. Shelton, CPA
Shareholder
enclos ires
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Pay Telephone Service Provider Regulatory Assessment Fee Return /

Florida Public Service Commission FOR P3C USE ONLY
STATUS: e g R s it g P Checks
__'/ Actal Rewrn TE798 P173 997 852 s ouoscn
—— Estimated Return Public Phones, Inc. : L

Pensacola, FL. 32514-5868 . :
PERIOD COVERED:
01/01/1997 TO 12/31/1997 Postmark Dete
Initials of Preparer
Piease Complete Bebow LI Address Has Changrd

{Name of Company) (Address) (City/State) Zip)

LINE
_NO, ACCOUNT CLASSIFICATION AMOUNT

1. Gross Operating Revenue $ Efﬁ Qﬁ ]
r 8 Gross Intrastate Revenue / / 3@

3. LESS: Amounts Paid for Services to Local Telephone Companies (59903 )
(Attach Listing)®

4.  TOTAL REVENUES for Regulatory Assessment Fee Calculation s 1563
(Line 2 less Line 3)

5. Regulatory Assessment Fee Due — (Multiply Line 4 by 0.0015) Q 3_"{

6. Penalty for Late Payment

7 Interest for Late Payment

8. TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 0 poc /M>. Ji/€R s §5.50

AS PROVIDED IN SECTION 364.33 FLORIDA STATUTES, THE MINIMUM ANNUAL FEE IS 350
THIS FORM MUST BE COMPLETED AND RETURNED REGARDLESS OF THE AMOUNT OF REVENUES REPORTED

X Number of pay telephones in operation at close of period covered 47
by this Return

'.’F.-tm.pn'dhnmld-phumu-mwmwnmhmﬂmm-mmumwrmmumrupmm«
mumuﬂuwwmuan.

I, the undersigned owner/offlicer of the above-named company, have read e forepoing and declare that w be best of my knowledge and belief, the above informanon
B & true and comect smiement. | am aware that pursuant © section §37,06, Florida Stanites, whoever knowingly makes o falie satemenl i wntng with the inteor w0 minlesd
a public nnlmi.nnlptrfarmmﬂmuﬁummhpﬂqﬂlmﬂhmﬁ;m.

w Y ¥y
(Signature of Company Offcial) (Tude) {Dane)
) = Telephone Number  ( i
(Please HName)
FELNe. _59-31LT5( |
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